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NOTIFICATION
DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

NCA LAHORE

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course)
Session 2021 for the reserved seats of KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA. They are directed to appear before the
Interview Committee at VU Peshawar Opposite BISE Peshawar & Adjacent to ICMS College, Board Bazar
Peshawar. 

Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.

13No of Candidates:

Roll Number Name Father Name

07202

07204

07206

07208

07209

07211

07214

07215

07216

07217

07218

07220

07227

Ms. Saira Khan

Mr. Ihtiesham-ul-Haq

Ms. Nazneen Qasim

Ms. Maryum Ijaz

Ms. Aisha Waqar

Mr. Hasham Khan

Mr. Shahan Ahmad Khan

Ms. Liaba Basit

Mr. M.Faizan Khan Niazi

Ms. Mir Nisa

Ms. Anusheh Mehmood

Mr. Osama Bin Yousaf

Ms. Angbeen Ali qamar

Mr. Khushal Khan

Mr. Tawakkal Khan

Mr. Muhammad Qasim

Mr. Ijaz Ahmad

Mr. Waqar Ahmad

Mr. Amir Zeb

Mr. Riaz muhammad

Mr. Abdul Basit

Mr. Bashir Nawaz Khan Niazi

Mr. Nadeem Ahmad

Mr. Iftihar Mehmood

Mr. Yousaf Shah

Mr. Muhammad Ali Qamar

The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.

Note:-

OFFICIATING REGISTRAR
FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR

.

.
The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk) .


