

National College of Arts

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500 Email:principal@nca.edu.pk

No: NCA/Edu/35

Date: 21/01/2021

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

NOTIFICATION DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN NCA LAHORE

The following Candidates have been shortlisted for interview for admission in the first year (Foundation Course) Session 2021 for the reserved seats of KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA. They are directed to appear before the Interview Committee at <u>VU Peshawar Opposite BISE Peshawar & Adjacent to ICMS College, Board Bazar</u> Peshawar.

Note:-

- The list of shortlisted candidates given below is ascending order of roll numbers.
- Candidates must bring with them all original certificates and domicile certificate.
- The Date & Time of interview will be shared on College Website (www.nca.edu.pk)

No of Candidates: 13

Roll Number	Name	Father Name
07202	Ms. Saira Khan	Mr. Khushal Khan
07204	Mr. Ihtiesham-ul-Haq	Mr. Tawakkal Khan
07206	Ms. Nazneen Qasim	Mr. Muhammad Qasim
07208	Ms. Maryum Ijaz	Mr. Ijaz Ahmad
07209	Ms. Aisha Waqar	Mr. Waqar Ahmad
07211	Mr. Hasham Khan	Mr. Amir Zeb
07214	Mr. Shahan Ahmad Khan	Mr. Riaz muhammad
07215	Ms. Liaba Basit	Mr. Abdul Basit
07216	Mr. M.Faizan Khan Niazi	Mr. Bashir Nawaz Khan Niazi
07217	Ms. Mir Nisa	Mr. Nadeem Ahmad
07218	Ms. Anusheh Mehmood	Mr. Iftihar Mehmood
07220	Mr. Osama Bin Yousaf	Mr. Yousaf Shah
07227	Ms. Angbeen Ali qamar	Mr. Muhammad Ali Qamar

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR OFFICIATING REGISTRAR